CPC 01/02
x86 Computer Module
Datasheet
Description
Module CPC 01/02 consists in a x86 architecture computer with SDVL (SMITEC Digital
Video Link) for HMI operations.
Main characteristics:
 Intel Atom Z510 (CPC 01) / Z530 (CPC 02) processor and US15W chipset

bottom side connectors
DK400080 rev. B ─ 21/08/2014 1/10
Ordering informations
Products SMITEC part number
X86 computer module with Intel Atom Z510
processor, complete with power connector
KZ010251
X86 computer module with Intel Atom Z530
processor, complete with power connector
KZ010267
Accessories SMITEC part number
Power supply connector (Phoenix Contact p/n
1910377)
KF100009
Power supply fuse (Littelfuse p/n 0452 005) KD200038
256MB Industrial grade Compact Flash Card fixed KE020019
1GB Industrial grade Compact Flash Card fixed KE020016
2GB Industrial grade Compact Flash Card fixed KE020015
4GB Industrial grade Compact Flash Card fixed KE020025
DVI-I to analog video adapter EP200308
SDVL cable length 3m EC100200
SDVL cable length 5m EC100201
Documentation SMITEC part number